Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: Kristal Infrastructure Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 30/05/2025; List of Creditors as on: 17/07/2025
List of operational creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in )

Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
% of | Amountof [ any mutual | Amount of | Amount of
S1 No Date of TG Amou.nt of | Natureof | VWhether voting | contingent | duesthat | claim under | claim not Remarks, if any
Department Government receipt claimed cla.lm claim relateg share in claim may be set | verification | admitted
admitted party? CoC off
The Deputy
Commissioner,
Central
1|Central GST and 23.06.2025 5,56,18,828 [ 5,56,18,828 - No 0% - - - -
. government
Central Excise,
Thiruvananthapuram
TOTAL 5,56,18,828|  5,56,18,828 0% - - - -




